
(AKA LOT 7 LEE PERRY S/D): BEG N
OF NE1/4, RUN W 588.79 FT, S 585
E 658.50 FT, S 666.86 FT, E

SCOTT DANNY W/SCOTT WENDY
1847 SW SHILOH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04218-207

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/07/2015 TW 10.04 13,523 85,880 4,023 9,500

STANDARD
3

153,923
910

95,380
168,356
50,391

117,965
HX HB 51,411

66,554
250,213

0

253,012

0917/0255 12/21/2000 WD Q V 03 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE & VELMA PERRY  (W

DANNY & WENDY SCOTT
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15907 SFR 295 08/16/1999

2001HX Base Yr

1847 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,860 107.4760 120.37 223,888 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 148,958

UOP 300 20 60 4,965

2,100 1,860 153,923

BAS= W25 UOP= N15 W20 S15 E20$ W35 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS

25

35

30

60

30

UOP 15

20

15

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 360

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 250

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

910

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,023

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,880


